
SINGLE ORIGIN

BLENDS

STEEPED SPECIALTY COFFEE

5 lb.
Per lb.

5 lb.
Per lb.

40 pack MSRP (each)

8 oz.
6/case

12 oz.
6/case

8 oz.
MSRP

12 oz.
MSRP

Discounted after
25+lbs weekly

Discounted after
25+lbs weekly

Discounted After 
50+lbs weekly

Discounted After 
50+lbs weekly

FINCA EL OASIS
Colombia, Tolima

RIO COFRE
Colombia, Cauca

LOVO
Nicaragua, Dipilto

CHECHELE
Yirgacheffe, Ethiopia

LA FLORIDA
Ecuador, Zamora Chinchipe

GEDEB
Ethiopia, Gedeb

$10.95

$11.52

$11.69

$11.73

$12.51

$12.72

$6.40

$6.90

$6.65

$6.65

$7.25

$7.50

$12.00

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$13.00

$10.40

$10.94

$11.10

$11.14

$11.88

$12.08

$9.85

$10.37

$10.52

$10.56

$11.25

$11.44

TWO STEPS FORWARD 
ESPRESSO

WESTERN HOUSE BLEND

MWP DECAF
Rwanda

$9.81

$9.78

$11.00

$64.00 $2.00

$7.50

$7.25

$8.90

$13.00

$13.00

$15.00

$9.32

$9.29

$10.45

$8.83

$8.80

$9.90

Coffee Offering
December 2018

For more info on each of our coffees check out:
lostsockroasters.com/shop

GUJI, ETHIOPIA


