

Coffee Offering December 2018

SINGLE ORIGIN	5 lb. Per lb.	8 oz. 6/case	8 oz. MSRP	Discounted after 25+lbs weekly	Discounted After 50+lbs weekly
FINCA EL OASIS Colombia, Tolima	\$10.95	\$6.40	\$12.00	\$10.40	\$9.85
RIO COFRE Colombia, Cauca	\$11.52	\$6.90	\$13.00	\$10.94	\$10.37
LOVO Nicaragua, Dipilto	\$11.69	\$6.65	\$12.00	\$11.10	\$10.52
CHECHELE Yirgacheffe, Ethiopia	\$11.73	\$6.65	\$12.00	\$11.14	\$10.56
LA FLORIDA Ecuador, Zamora Chinchipe	\$12.51	\$7.25	\$13.00	\$11.88	\$11.25
GEDEB Ethiopia, Gedeb	\$12.72	\$7.50	\$13.00	\$12.08	\$11.44
BLENDS	5 lb. Per lb.	12 oz. 6/case	12 oz. MSRP	Discounted after 25+lbs weekly	Discounted After 50+lbs weekly
TWO STEPS FORWARD ESPRESSO	\$9.81	\$7.50	\$13.00	\$9.32	\$8.83
WESTERN HOUSE BLEND	\$9.78	\$7.25	\$13.00	\$9.29	\$8.80
MWP DECAF Rwanda	\$11.00	\$8.90	\$15.00	\$10.45	\$9.90
STEEPED SPECIALTY COFFEE		40 pack	MSRP (eac	ch)	
GUJI, ETHIOPIA		\$64.00	\$2.00		

For more info on each of our coffees check out: lostsockroasters.com/shop

